Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften der Damen SLF/RU 2017/18

Platz Name

1

Facius, Diana

Zulus, Siegrun

Hannakampf, Barbel

Rost-Carl, Marion

Kaps, Doris

Schulz, Martina

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

933 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 155,50 HI:

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

909 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 151,50 HI:

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

906 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 151,00 HI:

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

890 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 148,33 HI:

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

804 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 134,00 HI:

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

733 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 122,17 HI:

LV
THO

172  Spiele:

THO

187  Spiele:

THU

167  Spiele:

THU

168  Spiele:

THO

142  Spiele:

THO

142  Spiele:

142

152

153

130

123

117

158

145
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142

140

Pins Spiele

933
165 171

909
110 187

906
147 141

890
168 129

804
137 135

733
125 100

6
172

6

137

157

154

127

142

03.12.2017
Weimar - Superbowl

Schnitt Gesamt

155,50 933
125

151,50 909
178

151,00 906
141

148,33 890
146

134,00 804
140

122,17 733
109



